
KAAHC-Dirab Campus, Riyadh, Saudi
Arabia
18 Dec 2015, Desert Bred -
Mares

KAAHC Championships (A show)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AFEESAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: HRHP
AHMED BIN ABDUL
AZIZ AL SAUD

30 A E G

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: REEF DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

20 A E G

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th 4.00
5th

3rd Name: DEEMAH AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

20 A E G

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: SATIEAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
BIN ZAID AL TAMIMI

10 A E G

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th



5th Name: HADEEL AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

8 A E G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00 2.00

6 Name: DURAR EL
SAHRAA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
ABDURRAHMAN BIN
ALI AL BARAHIM

2 A E G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

7 Name: SABAQAT
MUDHAFAR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MUDHAFFAR
ARABIANS FARM

A E G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

8 Name: ZEEBA AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

A E G

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Marek Trela, PL
E  Francesco Sanchi, IT
G  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
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